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Senate Appropriations Committee on Education (2023 Session)

Office Address
201 The Capitol
404 South Monroe Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1100
(850) 487-5140

Staff
Admin. Assist.: Amanda Fountain    
Staff Director: Tim Elwell    

Past Events

Date Time Location   

Mar 21, 2023 11:00AM - 12:08PM 412 K

Committee Packet   (2 MB)
Committee Packet   (4 MB) (Revised 03/21/23 11:05AM)

Upcoming Events

Date Time Location   

Apr 12, 2023 11:30AM - 2:00PM 412 K

Related Documents

No related documents.

Committee Members

Name  District Phone / Assistant Capitol Office

Perry, Keith 
(Chair)

(R) 9 (850) 487-5009
Anthony Serge, Damon Vitale, Gigi
Hernandez, Suzanne McGuire

406 Senate
Building

mailto:Amanda.Fountain@laspbs.state.fl.us
mailto:Tim.Elwell@laspbs.state.fl.us
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=calendars&b=view&c=viewevent&ID=86665
https://static-s3.lobbytools.com/bills/2023/event_docs/1/CP_Senate_SAED23_2023321_11.pdf
https://static-s3.lobbytools.com/bills/2023/event_docs/1/CP_Senate_SAED23_2023321_11_Revised0321231105AM.pdf
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=calendars&b=view&c=viewevent&ID=86910
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=640
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=640
mailto:Serge.Anthony@flsenate.gov
mailto:Vitale.Damon@flsenate.gov
mailto:Hernandez.Gigi@flsenate.gov
mailto:McGuire.Suzanne@flsenate.gov
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Jones, Shevrin ''Shev'' 
(Vice Chair)

(D) 34 (850) 487-5034
Joseph Oleksak, Marina Braynon-
Moore, Miles Davis

218 Senate
Building

Avila, Bryan (R) 39 (850) 487-5039
Alicia Araya, Anders Gutierrez,
Judith Ruiz

326 Senate
Building

Book, Lauren (D) 35 (850) 487-5035
Leisa Wiseman, Sean LeHockey,
Sherese Gainous, Zoraida Druckman
(Capitol and District Scheduler)

228 Senate
Building

Broxson, Doug (R) 1 (850) 487-5001
Hal George, Janice Gilley, Victoria
Bell (Capitol and District Scheduler)

208 Senate
Building

Burton, Colleen (R) 12 (850) 487-5012
Brittany Rembert, Denise DeBow,
Lara Medley

318 Senate
Building

Calatayud, Alexis (R) 38 (850) 487-5038
Alian Collazo, Arian Monzon, John
Perez (Capitol and District
Scheduler)

324 Senate
Building

Collins, Jay (R) 14 (850) 487-5014
Lentera Buskirk, Steven Paiva, Ted
Veerman

305 Senate
Building

Davis, Tracie (D) 5 (850) 487-5005
Farisha Hamid (Capitol and District
Scheduler), Gari Savage (District
Scheduler), Mary Summers (Capitol
Scheduler)

224 Senate
Building

Harrell, Gayle (R) 31 (850) 487-5031
Ann Bolduc, Carrie Lira, Karen
Sweeney (Capitol and District
Scheduler)

414 Senate
Building

Hutson, Travis (R) 7 (850) 487-5007
Danielle Curbow (Capitol and District
Scheduler), Hunter Clary, Katherine
Babcock, Matthew Kauffmann

420 Senate
Building

Simon, Corey (R) 3 (850) 487-5003
Devonique Taylor, Peter Lissarrague
(Capitol Scheduler), Stephen
Huddleston (District Scheduler)

302 Senate
Building

Thompson, Geraldine F.
''Geri''

(D) 15 (850) 487-5015
Anika Hamilton, Christopher Miller,
Michael Brien

213 Senate
Building

https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=758
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=758
mailto:Oleksak.Joseph@flsenate.gov
mailto:BraynonMoore.Marina@flsenate.gov
mailto:Davis.Miles@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=804
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=804
mailto:Araya.Alicia@flsenate.gov
mailto:Gutierrez.Anders@flsenate.gov
mailto:ruiz.judith@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=632
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=632
mailto:Wiseman.Leisa@flsenate.gov
mailto:LeHockey.Sean@flsenate.gov
mailto:Gainous.Sherese@flsenate.gov
mailto:druckman.zoraida@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=634
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=634
mailto:George.Hal@flsenate.gov
mailto:Gilley.Janice@flsenate.gov
mailto:Bell.Victoria@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=806
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=806
mailto:Rembert.Brittany@flsenate.gov
mailto:DeBow.Denise@flsenate.gov
mailto:Medley.Lara@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=807
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=807
mailto:Collazo.Alian@flsenate.gov
mailto:Monzon.Arian@flsenate.gov
mailto:Perez.John@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=808
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=808
mailto:Buskirk.Lentera@flsenate.gov
mailto:Paiva.Steven@flsenate.gov
mailto:Veerman.Ted@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=810
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=810
mailto:Hamid.Farisha@flsenate.gov
mailto:Savage.Gari@flsenate.gov
mailto:Summers.Mary@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=709
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=709
mailto:Bolduc.Ann@flsenate.gov
mailto:lira.carrie@flsenate.gov
mailto:Sweeney.Karen@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=627
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=627
mailto:Curbow.Danielle@flsenate.gov
mailto:clary.hunter@flsenate.gov
mailto:Babcock.Katherine@flsenate.gov
mailto:Kauffmann.Matthew@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=812
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=812
mailto:Taylor.Devonique@flsenate.gov
mailto:Lissarrague.Peter@flsenate.gov
mailto:Huddleston.Stephen@flsenate.gov
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=811
https://apps.lobbytools.com/tools/t.cfm?a=legislators&b=viewlegislator&id=811
mailto:Hamilton.Anika@flsenate.gov
mailto:Miller.Christopher@flsenate.gov
mailto:Brien.Michael@flsenate.gov
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